
GROUP 1. MSW incinerator of Padua: DeNox SCR

Surname Name email address

canali nicola nicola.canali@studenti.unipd.it

pesenato luca luca.pesenato@studenti.unipd.it

lucchi matteo
matteo.lucchi@studenti.unipd.it

ragazzini marco marco.ragazzini@studenti.unipd.it

turchetti omar omar.turchetti@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 2. biofiltration 

Surname Name email address

mohammadi Zahra zahra.mohammadi@studenti.unipd.it

alinouri samira samira.alinouri@studenti.unipd.it

shahbazi Zahra
zahra.shahbazi@studenti.unipd.it

Mushtaq Momin momin.mushtaq@studenti.unipd.it

Rahman khah mohammad amin mohammadamin.rahmankhah@studenti.unipd.it

Ebrahimi saleh saleh.ebrahimi@studenti.unipd.it

parvizi nezhad payman payman.parvizinezhad@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 3. Electrostatic precipitator

Surname Name email address

Ebrahimzadeh Fatemeh fatemeh.ebrahimzadeh@studenti.unipd.it

Shokoohi Shirin shirin.shokoohitekantapeh@studenti.unipd.it

Hadisi Soheil
soheil.hadisi@studenti.unipd.it

Norouzi Amir Mohammad amirmohammad.norouzi@studenti.unipd.it

Group 4. Scrubbing of Sulfur dioxide (4 Members)

Surname Name email address

Askari Shirin shirin.askari@studenti.unipd.it

Ghahramani Sima Sima.ghahremanidehbokri@studenti.unipd.it

Mohammadpouri Shiba
shiba.mohammadpouri@studenti.unipd.it

Jafri Syed Ali Haider syedalihaider.jafri@studenti.unipd.it

Group 5. Venturi Scrubber

Surname Name email address

Meng Xia xia.meng@studenti.unipd.it

Hossain Lokman lokman.hossain@studenti.unipd.it

Yildirim Miray miray.yildirim@studenti.unipd.it

Islam Md Faisal mdfaisal.islam@studenti.unipd.it

Chincheros Yevara Rodrigo Femando rodrigofemando.chincherosyevara@studenti.unipd.it

Zannat Meftahul meftahul.zannat@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 6. DeNox SCR in the nitric acid production

Surname Name email address

Turconi Anna anna.turconi@studenti.unipd.it

Soro  Beatrice beatrice.soro@studenti.unipd.it

Carlesso Lisa
lisa.carlesso.1@studenti.unipd.it

Berto Anna anna.berto.4@studenti.unipd.it

Lanza Carloalberto carloalberto.lanza@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 7. Biofilters (5 members)

Surname Name email address

Mujahed Zaid Fayyad Shehabeddin zaidfayyadshehabeddin.mujahed@studenti.unipd.it

ESSAADAOUI Manar manar.essaadaoui@studenti.unipd.it 

Tasdelen Olcay
Olcay.tasdelen@studenti.unipd.it

Villanueva Abbie Gail abbiegail.villanueva@studenti.unipd.it

Ibatullina Alina alina.ibatullina@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 8.  wet scrubber

Surname Name email address

Malekdare Farideh Farideh.malekdar@studenti.unipd.it

Rezaei Fatemeh Fatemeh.rezaei@studenti.unipd.it

Dadvar Afshin
Afshin.dadvar@studenti.unipd.it

Aminaie Chatroodi Sara Sara.aminaiechatroodi@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 9.  Wet Scrubber

Surname Name email address

Serafini Leonardo leonardo.serafini.1@studenti.unipd.it

Aliyev Rahman rahman.aliyev@studenti.unipd.it

Kemalova Aigerim
aigerim.kemalova@studenti.unipd.it

Tang Xi xi.tang@studenti.unipd.it

Mariano Luca luca.mariano.2@studenti.unipd.it

Group 10. Cyclones

Surname Name Email address

Ozturk Ipek Ipek.ozturk@studenti.unipd.it

Novakovic Vanja vanja.novakovic@studenti.unipd.it

Barin Matteo matteo.barin.3@studenti.unipd.it

Rahayu Muhamad Yudistira Muhamadyudistira.rahayu@studenti.unipd.it

Stranella Gennaro Gennarostarnella@gmail.com

Group 11. Turbo Venturi Scrubber 

Zerva Erifyli erifyli.zerva@studenti.unipd.it

Hoel Helene helene.hoel@studenti.unipd.it

Padrino Miguel miguel.padrinosequera@studenti.unipd.it

Uriz Cerezo Pablo pablo.urizcerezo@studenti.unipd.it

Moya Moreno Daniel daniel.moyamoreno@gmail.com

GROUP12: spray acid wet scrubber

Surname Name Email address

ANSARI PIRSARAEI NEDA neda.ansariprisaraei@studenti.unipd.it

CHEBONGKENG KACHA K kachak.chebongkeng@studenti.unipd.it

Rashidi shahrzad shahrzad.rashidi@studenti.unipd.it

Benozzi Alberto alberto.benozzi@studenti.unipd.it 

Elham Ashrafi elham.ashrafi@studenti.unipd.it

Joy Kumar Sudipta kumarsudipta.joy@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 13 fabric filter

Yasir Muhammad muhammad.yasir.1@studenti.unipd.it

Wasim Haida haida.wasim@studenti.unipd.it

owais Khokher Muhammad muhammadowais.khokher@studenti.unipd.it

Eizadianaraki Negin Negin.eizadianaraki@studenti.unipd.it

GROUP 14. biogas desulphurisation

Haddad Zadeh Ali ali.haddadzadeh@studenti.unipd.it

Zanchin Impiumi Sofia sofia.zanchinimpiumi@studenti.unipd.it

Tartarelli Serena serena.tartarelli@studenti.unipd.it


